Ponis B2 - 12C
13 de Mayo de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None
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10
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CONTADINA 435
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CRUZ

PIULA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

MICKEY MOUSSE
NONE / NONE / 2011/
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

CHOP CHOY
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
GELDING / PALOMINO / PONI

PAULANK PINAMAR
CEULAN LORD LUKE /
KESTON ROYAL OCCASION /
1997 / GELDING / PERLA /
ISABELA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

ANNA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

TANGO
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE
/ ALAZAN / CRUZ

TELYNAU SUPER SONIC
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE
/ CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

PERLIET DE GEEN
NONE / NONE /2002 /
FEMALE / PERLA / ISABELA
/ WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

IMPA 435
NONE / NONE / 1999 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

MELOCOMO DE AIRES
MELOCOTON / COMOTU /
2016 / GELDING / TORDO /
PONI

None

L.A.C.

114931

122286

148961

154322

42078

152671

136778

145999

89057

21303

151672

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

NGUYEN DEL HOYO
MARTINEZ,
Esperanza

CHEMA FRAGA / NONE

PILORGET LOPEZ,
Cassandra
HIPICA SOTO DEL
ESPINAR / NONE

NAVARRO
SANCHEZ, Nora
OLALLA OCARRANZA
PAZOS / NONE

OLMO ESPINOSA,
Sofia
VANESA ESPINOSA
MOLINA / NONE

BLANCO
RODRIGUEZ,
Gabriela
BEATRIZ LOUREIRO
UZAL / NONE

VRICELLA FERRER,
Laura
BEATRIZ VERDASCO
SANDEOGRACIAS /
NONE

GIRALT PONCE,
Federico
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ /
NONE

TORRES
HERNANDEZ, Daniel

MIREIA HERNANDEZ
CAMPOS / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MELENDEZ, Isabella
Jaqueline
ESCUELA DE
EQUITACION ABRAIN /
NONE

VIANO TOBIO, Julia
BRUNO FRAGA

RODRIGUEZ / NONE

PASTOR DIAZ, Maria

CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

258077

285667

303156

271250

318775

278356

232082

281593

261666

286240

281203
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